                                   1X9 Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V1.a
Page 1 of 7
EOL9-1512-T-40 Series
Single-Mode 1.25Gbps 1550nm
1 x 9 Transmitter
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Input Distance Voltage Interface Temp.
EOL9-1512-T-40-XK
*note2
 AC 40km 3.3V/5V Note2 Standard
EOL9-1512-T-40-IXK AC 40km 3.3V/5V Note2 Industrial
EOL9-1512-T-40-XKV AC 40km 3.3V Note2 Standard
EOL9-1512-T-40-IXKV AC 40km 3.3V Note2 Industrial
EOL9-1512-T-40-XKH AC 40km 5V Note2 Standard
EOL9-1512-T-40-IXKH AC 40km 5V Note2 Industrial
Note1: 5V for PECL or TTL, 3.3V for LVPECL or LVTTL, refer the nomenclature.
Note2: X refers to interface type, Blank=SC; T=ST Plastics; M = ST Metal; F=FC; N=FC Plastics; P=Pigtail/SC/PC;
PF=Pigtail/FC/PC; PT=Pigtail/ST/PC,K refers to AC for single or duplex TX or RX.
Features